



2025:TSHC:56337

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION No.21547 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.07.2025	<u>KL,J</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue and learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home to get instructions, list on 28.07.2025 immediately after fresh matters. B/o. Nvl	



2025:TSHC:56337

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE